APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOL SECL KORBA

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 3330109

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 15053

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE SUBHASH BLOCK, SECL KORBA, DISTT KORBA,

CHHATTISGARH, KORBA , CHATTISGARH - 495677

5 PRINCIPAL NAME ANAMIKA BHARTI

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Sc, B.Ed, PGDSLM

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID 15053@CBSESHIKSHA.IN
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 07759249222

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION | yt6-//davkorba.com/File/13092/CWQ_CBSE%20extension%200f%20Afflication%202024-
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF 2029.pdf

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 | COPIES OF http://davkorba.com/File/13092/DZD_DAV%20Society%20Certificate.pdf
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE | ht-//davkorba.com/B7E25348-FBAF-4CF7-8650-03C6FE564BC3/CMS/Page/CBSE-
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE | \iandatory-Disclosure

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE | p,- /idavkorba.com/File/13092/6 TN_RTE%20recognition%20certificate.pdf
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 | COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY http://davkorba.com/File/13092/79V_BUILDING%20SAFETY%20CERTIFICATE_DAV.pdf
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6  COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY http://davkorba.com/File/13092/7TA_Fire%z20safety%20certificate.pdf
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE

COMPETENT AUTHORITY



7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION http://davkorba.com/File/13092/XWV_DEO%20information.pdf
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8  COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTHAND | by, /gavkorba.com/File/13092/VJA_SAFE%20DRINKING%20WATER pdf
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE
NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL http://davkorba.com/File/13092/YYC_Fees%20session%202024-25.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER http://davkorba.com/File/13092/9JR_DAV%20Krb%20School%20Almanac%_202025-

26.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

http://davkorba.com/File/13092/KXE_SMC%?2024-25%20-25-26%20Updated.pdf

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION | 1 //davkorba.com/File/13092/37P_PTA%2024-25-25-26%20Update.pdf
(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD | ht-//davkorba.com/B7E25348-FB4F-4CF7-8650-
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY 03C6FE564BC3/CMS/Page/CBSE-Mandatory-Disclosure

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL ANAMIKA BHARTI
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 45

PGT 5

TGT 17

PRT 23
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.6

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR Provision in Budget



5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 65 65
RESULT CLASS: XII
1 2024 73 72
E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER
LABS (IN SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 KAKALI DEY BALA

2 GHANSHYAM TIWARI

3 SHEELA SINHA

4 JAY PRAKASH GAUTAM
5 SHUBHRJA BAJPAI

6 MEENAKSHI TIWARI

7 G. SULOCHANA RANI

8 SUNIL KUMAR BHARIYA

9 NARSINGH DAS SHASTRI

PGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

Hitesh Sahu

100 Okay

98.63 Okay

22000
31 & 51

6 & 62

YES
18
20

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yYoPpLTt2e8

M.Sc. CHEM

M.A. Vocal Music
M.Sc. Zoology
M.A.

M.Sc., M.Phi Maths
M.A.

M.A.

M.Sc. Phy

M.A. Sanskrit



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

ONKAR SINGH RATHORE

JYOTSANA DANDEKAR

MADHAVI DHIMER

SHIPRATIWARI

T. MARY NARASIMHAM

SURAJ PRAKASH SHUKLA

SURAJ PRASAD GUPTA

MEGHANA SHARMA

MANISH KUMAR JAIN

MAMTA DUBEY

DHARMENDRA KUMAR TIWARI

ANUPAM PRASAD

ARNAPURNA SHUKLA

DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU

PANCHAM LAL SAHU

SUSHMA THAKUR

NILOFAR SHAHZADI

PINKY KAUR

TIKENDRA KUMAR MANIK

SARITA PAL

SANJEEV BARETH

ANAMIKA BHARTI

NEETU YADAV

KHUSHBOO CHAUHAN

ANNU KUMARI

MEENAKSHI SAINI

NIKITA SHARMA

T. PALLAVI RAO

NEETU SINGH

AKASH PRADHAN

NALLA VIJAY LAXMI

HITESH KUMAR SAHU

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PET

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

TGT

PGT

PRINCIPAL

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PET

OTHER

M.C.A.

B.A. M.A. Hindi
M.Sc.Phy
M.Sc. Maths
M.A.

M.C.A., M.B.A
M.A. Eng

M.A. eng

MSc

M.A.

M.P.Ed.

M.A.
M.A.Economics
M.A.

M.A. English
B.Sc.

B.Sc. Maths
M.A. Geography
M.Lib,

M.Sc

M.Sc.

MSc

MA Hindi

MA English

MA (History), M.Com
MA English
M.Com

M.F.A

M.Sc Chemistry
POST GRADUATION
M.P.Ed.

M.A



42

43

44

45

46

SUKANYA JHA

ALOKITA DUBEY

ALKA SAO

PRIYA SHARMA

DEEKSHA SINGH

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

B Com

MA

M.A (English)
M.Sc (Chemistry)

POST GRADUATION



