APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOL SECL KORBA
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	3330109
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	15053
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	SUBHASH BLOCK, SECL KORBA, DISTT KORBA, CHHATTISGARH, KORBA , CHATTISGARH - 495677
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	ANAMIKA BHARTI
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.Sc, B.Ed, PGDSLM
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	15053@CBSESHIKSHA.IN
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	07759249222

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	http://davkorba.com/File/13092/CWQ_CBSE%20extension%20of%20Afflication%202024-2029.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	http://davkorba.com/File/13092/DZD_DAV%20Society%20Certificate.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	http://davkorba.com/B7E25348-FB4F-4CF7-8650-03C6FE564BC3/CMS/Page/CBSE-Mandatory-Disclosure
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	http://davkorba.com/File/13092/6TN_RTE%20recognition%20certificate.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	http://davkorba.com/File/13092/79V_BUILDING%20SAFETY%20CERTIFICATE_DAV.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	http://davkorba.com/File/13092/7TA_Fire%20safety%20certificate.pdf

7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	http://davkorba.com/File/13092/XWV_DEO%20information.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	http://davkorba.com/File/13092/VJA_SAFE%20DRINKING%20WATER.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	http://davkorba.com/File/13092/YYC_Fees%20session%202024-25.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	http://davkorba.com/File/13092/9JR_DAV%20Krb%20School%20Almanac%202025-26.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	http://davkorba.com/File/13092/KXE_SMC%2024-25%20-25-26%20Updated.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	http://davkorba.com/File/13092/37P_PTA%2024-25-25-26%20Update.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	http://davkorba.com/B7E25348-FB4F-4CF7-8650- 03C6FE564BC3/CMS/Page/CBSE-Mandatory-Disclosure

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	ANAMIKA BHARTI
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	45
	PGT	5
	TGT	17
	PRT	23
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.6
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	Provision in Budget

5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	Hitesh Sahu	
---	--	-------------	--

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	65	65	100	Okay

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	73	72	98.63	Okay

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	22000
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	31 & 51
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 62
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	18
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	20
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yYoPpLTt2e8

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	KAKALI DEY BALA	PGT	M.Sc. CHEM
2	GHANSHYAM TIWARI	PRT	M.A. Vocal Music
3	SHEELA SINHA	TGT	M.Sc. Zoology
4	JAY PRAKASH GAUTAM	TGT	M.A.
5	SHUBHRJA BAJPAI	TGT	M.Sc., M.Phi Maths
6	MEENAKSHI TIWARI	TGT	M.A.
7	G. SULOCHANA RANI	TGT	M.A.
8	SUNIL KUMAR BHARIYA	TGT	M.Sc. Phy
9	NARSINGH DAS SHASTRI	TGT	M.A. Sanskrit

11 JYOTSANA DANDEKAR PRT B. 12 MADHAVI DHIMER TGT M 13 SHIPRA TIWARI TGT M 14 T. MARY NARASIMHAM PGT M 15 SURAJ PRAKASH SHUKLA TGT M 16 SURAJ PRASAD GUPTA PRT M 17 MEGHANA SHARMA PRT M 18 MANISH KUMAR JAIN TGT M	I.C.A. I.A. M.A. Hindi I.Sc.Phy I.Sc. Maths I.A. I.C.A., M.B.A I.A. Eng I.A. eng I.A. eng
12 MADHAVI DHIMER TGT M 13 SHIPRA TIWARI TGT M 14 T. MARY NARASIMHAM PGT M 15 SURAJ PRAKASH SHUKLA TGT M 16 SURAJ PRASAD GUPTA PRT M 17 MEGHANA SHARMA PRT M 18 MANISH KUMAR JAIN TGT M	I.Sc.Phy I.Sc. Maths I.A. I.C.A., M.B.A I.A. Eng I.A. eng ISc
13 SHIPRA TIWARI TGT M 14 T. MARY NARASIMHAM PGT M 15 SURAJ PRAKASH SHUKLA TGT M 16 SURAJ PRASAD GUPTA PRT M 17 MEGHANA SHARMA PRT M 18 MANISH KUMAR JAIN TGT M	I.Sc. Maths I.A. I.C.A., M.B.A I.A. Eng I.A. eng ISc
14 T. MARY NARASIMHAM PGT M 15 SURAJ PRAKASH SHUKLA TGT M 16 SURAJ PRASAD GUPTA PRT M 17 MEGHANA SHARMA PRT M 18 MANISH KUMAR JAIN TGT M	1.A. 1.C.A., M.B.A 1.A. Eng 1.A. eng 1.Sc
15 SURAJ PRAKASH SHUKLA TGT M 16 SURAJ PRASAD GUPTA PRT M 17 MEGHANA SHARMA PRT M 18 MANISH KUMAR JAIN TGT M	I.C.A., M.B.A I.A. Eng I.A. eng ISc
16 SURAJ PRASAD GUPTA PRT M 17 MEGHANA SHARMA PRT M 18 MANISH KUMAR JAIN TGT M	I.A. Eng I.A. eng ISc I.A.
17 MEGHANA SHARMA PRT M 18 MANISH KUMAR JAIN TGT M	I.A. eng
18 MANISH KUMAR JAIN TGT M	ISc
	I.A.
19 MAMTA DUBEY PRT M	
	IDE I
20 DHARMENDRA KUMAR TIWARI PET M	I.P.Ed.
21 ANUPAM PRASAD TGT M	1.A.
22 ARNAPURNA SHUKLA PGT M	1.A.Economics
23 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU PRT M	1.A.
24 PANCHAM LAL SAHU PRT M	I.A. English
25 SUSHMA THAKUR PRT B.	.Sc.
26 NILOFAR SHAHZADI PRT B.	.Sc. Maths
27 PINKY KAUR PRT M	1.A. Geography
28 TIKENDRA KUMAR MANIK OTHER M	1.Lib,
29 SARITA PAL TGT M	1.Sc
30 SANJEEV BARETH PGT M	1.Sc.
31 ANAMIKA BHARTI PRINCIPAL M	1Sc
32 NEETU YADAV PRT M	IA Hindi
33 KHUSHBOO CHAUHAN PRT M	IA English
34 ANNU KUMARI TGT M	IA (History), M.Com
35 MEENAKSHI SAINI PRT M	IA English
36 NIKITA SHARMA PRT M	1.Com
37 T. PALLAVI RAO PRT M	1.F.A
38 NEETU SINGH PRT M	1.Sc Chemistry
39 AKASH PRADHAN PGT PG	OST GRADUATION
40 NALLA VIJAY LAXMI PET M	I.P.Ed.
41 HITESH KUMAR SAHU OTHER M	1.A

42	SUKANYA JHA	PRT	B Com
43	ALOKITA DUBEY	PRT	MA
44	ALKA SAO	PRT	M.A (English)
45	PRIYA SHARMA	PRT	M.Sc (Chemistry)
46	DEEKSHA SINGH	TGT	POST GRADUATION